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NICKERSON J
615X -.041
8.114 79.70

NICKERSON J

615X
8.206

.037
72.78

Lander A

6044
9.299

.325
66.53

13.734

.140
43.34

Stahl K

Junior Dragster

NICKERSON J
615X

NICKERSON J
615X .061
8.121 79.52

NICKERSON J SCHULTZ R

615X .041 792X 175

[18.153 77.76[ ]10.113 60.85

Stahl K
620X .095
7.906 81.37[

620X
7.985

.055
75.04

BYE
ZOANNI K
404 .052
8.486 73.57
Lander A
6044 141
9.251 66.84
LLOYD A
540X -.064
10.277 52.20
COLLINS M
639X .196
13.551 43.64
Stahl K
620X .087
7.945 81.57
Bergos K
113X -.500
0.000 0.00

|
|
|

Accutime

Sunday, Jun 19 2016 (03:30:17 PM) v4.7

SCHULTZ R
792X .025
[[110.229 61.05

VIPOND H
6X2X .397
12.336 50.38
VIPOND H
6X2X 153
12.437 49.33
Lander R
6174 -.500
0.000 0.00
SCHULTZ R
792X .091
10.229 60.28
SCHULTZ R
792X .107
10.295 60.18
COLLINS G
699X .318
13.258 44.79

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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